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LIST OF ACRONYMS / ABBREVIATIONS

1) ASI - Assistant Police Sub-Inspector

2) DSB - District Special Intelligence Branch

3) DSP - District Superintendent of Police

4) F. 1. R. —First Investigation Report

5) Hq. — Head Quarter

6) IPC — Indian Penal Code

7) LCB - Local Crime Investigation Branch

8) Ltd. — Limited

9) MCOCA — Maharashtra Control of Oraganised Criminal Act.

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
™
9)
20)

21)

M. P. — Member of Parliament

MPSC — Maharashtra Public Service Commission
NCC — National Cadet Corps

pet — physical efficiency test

Pl - Police Inspector

PSI — Police Sub-Inspector

R. S. P. — Road Safety Police

S. P. — Superintendent of Police

Sq. Kms. — Square Kilometres

UPSC - Union Public Service Commission
U. T. — Union Territories

VIP’s — Very Important Person



